

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).7220/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 08/07/2010 in CRLMA No.
22593/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

HARBHAJAN SINGH CHOPRA & ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ANR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 15/11/2010

This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.Niraj Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Devendra Singh,Adv.

For R.No.1

Mr. Amit Kr. Singh,Adv.

Mr. Kamendra Mishra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on next Monday i.e. 22nd November, 2010.
In the meantime, counter affidavit may be
filed.

No further adjournment will be granted.

[Madhu Bala]
Sr. P.A.[Savita Sainani]
Court Master